Annexure - 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Kingston Paptech Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-08-2024; List of Creditors as on: 16-01-2025

List of Secured Financial Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any mutual | Amount of Amount of claim
Sr.No.| Name of creditor . . Amount of Nature of | Amount covered | Amount covered by | Whether related | % voting . . dues, that may be set- claim not . Remarks, if any
Date of receipt | Amount claimed . . . s . contingent claim N under verification
claim admitted claim by security interest guarantee party? share in CoC off admitted
1 |Rajradhe Finance 10-09-2024 80,8242,626|  80,8242,626| Secured 80,82,42,626 - No 9% - - - -
Limited
TOTAL 80,82,42,626 80,82,42,626 80,82,42,626




